Bayerische Seniorenmeisterschaften 2015
Ergebnisse Mannschaftswertung

Platz

1

10

13

20

62

Mannschaft

Wendelstein 1

Wendelstein 1

Wendelstein 1

Wendelstein 2

Wendelstein 3

Disziplin

Zimmerstutzen

KK 100m

Luftgewehr

Luftgewehr

Luftgewehr

Schutzen

Gebert
Hell
Schmid

Gebert
Hell
Schmid

Gebert
Hell
Schmid

Beetz
Hell
Parusel

Engelmann
Fiebig
Lohner

Rudolf
Glnter
Werner

Rudolf
Gunter
Werner

Rudolf
Glnter
Werner

Hans-Rainer
Maria
Franz

Inge
Eberhard
Heinz

Ergebnis

854

883

939,7

935,6

921



