Bayerische Seniorenmeisterschaften 2015

Ergebnisse Mannschaftswertung

Platz	Mannschaft	Disziplin	Schützen		Ergebnis
1	Wendelstein 1	Zimmerstutzen	Gebert Hell Schmid	Rudolf Günter Werner	854
10	Wendelstein 1	KK 100m	Gebert Hell Schmid	Rudolf Günter Werner	883
13	Wendelstein 1	Luftgewehr	Gebert Hell Schmid	Rudolf Günter Werner	939,7
20	Wendelstein 2	Luftgewehr	Beetz Hell Parusel	Hans-Rainer Maria Franz	935,6
62	Wendelstein 3	Luftgewehr	Engelmann Fiebig Löhner	Inge Eberhard Heinz	921